
C. V. RAMAN GLOBAL UNIVERSITY
B.Tech. 2nd Semester, Group-6 (Math-II/BEE/PHY/DS/PHY LAB/BEE LAB/ DS LAB/LS-1/PC Lab) 

[w.e.f-29/12/2025]
Days 9.30 A.M -10.30 A.M 10.30 A.M -11.30 A.M 11.30 A.M- 12.30 P.M 12.30 P.M - 1.30 PM 1.30 P.M- 2.30 P.M 2.30 P.M - 3.30 P.M 3.30 P.M - 4.30 P.M 4.30 P.M- 5.30 P.M

MON PHY (EB301) MTH-II (EB301) BEE (EB301)

LUNCH
BREAK

DS Lab (EB301)
TUE PHY (BS304) BEE 6B /PHY 6C/LS 6A BEE (BS304) MTH-II (BS304)
WED MTH-II (BS304) BEE 6C /PHY 6A/LS 6B BEE (BS304) PHY (BS304)
THU MTH-II (BS304) DS Lab (EB301) PHY (BS304)
FRI BEE (BS304) BEE 6A /PHY 6B/LS 6C PC LAB (English Lab, MBA Building/BS401)
SAT

CLASS CO-ORDINATOR: Dr. S. P. Behera MOB: 9938346910 ; E-Mail : sivaprasad@cgu-odisha.ac.in

Sl. No. Subject 
Abbreviation. Subject Code Subject (L-P-T-E) Credit Course Responsibility Department Contact No. E-Mail-Id

1 PHY PH101 Physics (3-0-1-0)3 Dr. Suman Guchhait Physics 8116468899 suman.guchhait@cgu-odisha.ac.in
2 MTH-II MA 102 Mathematics-II (3-0-1-0)3 Dr. S. P. Behera Mathematics 9938346910 sivaprasad@cgu-odisha.ac.in

3 DS CS102 Data Structure (3-0-1-0)3
Dr Surendra Nanda
Deepanwita Mallick,
Smitaranjan tripathy

CSE 7008859314 surendra.nanda@cgu-odisha.ac.in

4 BEE BEE100 Basic Electrical Engineering (3-0-1-0) 3 Dr. Asutosh Patnaik EE 9937185034 apatnaik@cgu-odisha.ac.in

5 BEE LAB EE170 Basic Electrical Engineering Lab (0-3-0-0) 2
6A-Nabdeep Patra 
6B-Dr. Pragnyashree Ray
6C-Dr. Asutosh Patnaik

EE
9438110310
7008455807
9937185034

pnabadeep@cgu-odisha.ac.in
pragnyashree.ray@cgu-odisha.ac.in
apatnaik@cgu-odisha.ac.in

6
PC Lab HS184 Professional Communication (0-3-0-0)2

A- Dr. Suhasini Dash/ B- Dr. 
Minushree Pattnaik HSS 8908625208/ 

9556931558 

suhasini.dash@cgu-odisha.ac.in/ 
minushree.pattnaik@cgu-odisha.ac.
in 

7

PHY Lab PHY181 Physics Lab

(0-3-0-0) 2
6A-S.Guchhait
6B-H. Mohapatra
4C-M. Chakroborty

Physics 8116468899/700
8000282/740713
4213

suman.guchhait@cgu-odisha.ac.
in/hiranmayee.mohapatra@cgu-
odisha.ac.in/mohua.
chakraborty@cgu-odisha.ac.in

Coordinator HSS & Basic Science University Time Table Coordinator


